security.gallagher.com
Z10 Tension Sensor
T20
Alarms
Terminal
F32 Fence
Controller
Controller

•	Bezels – surrounds available in a variety of
colours to suit décor.
T20 AT ORDER CODES
T-Series Alarms Terminals
C300464 T20 Alarms Terminal, White
C300463 T20 Alarms Terminal, Black
T-Series Dress Plates
C300323 T20 Dress Plate, Black, Pk 5
T-Series Bezels
C300292 T20 Bezel, Black, Pk 5
C300293 T20 Bezel, White, Pk 5
C300294 T20 Bezel, Silver, Pk 5
C300295 T20 Bezel, Gold, Pk 5
T-Series Spacers
C300306 T20 Spacer, Black, Pk 5
C300307 T20 Spacer, White, Pk 5
C300312 T20 Protective Cover Spacer
T-Series Protective Covers
C300272 T20 Protective Cover
T20 PROTECTIVE COVER
Dimensions (H X W X D)
193mm x 123mm x 32mm
Technical Specifications